
GBC Magnapunch Elite Die Sets

Transform your binding workflow effortlessly with GBC die sets. Designed for quick 
and easy interchangeability in less than a minute, they streamline your binding 

process for maximum efficiency. 

These Punching die sets are compatible with the GBC Magnapunch Elite paper punching machine. 
Explore our wide range of punch patterns to enhance your projects with precision and style.

Features
•  8 different die set pattens available with deselectable pins

• Robust metal construction

• Adjustable Margin depth

• Pin location and ruler decal which are viewable during set 
up and operation.

• Up to 360mm paper width

Specifications
• Weight 7.7kg

• Dimensions 85 x 515 x 150mm

• Colour - Silver

www.accoeurope.comACCO reserves the right to modify specifications without notice. 

Punch Die Sets
Max. Sheet 

Capacity (70gsm) Punch Pattern Additional detail 

Plastic Comb Binding 30 Sheets or 2 Covers

3:1 Twin loop Wire 28 Sheets or 2 Covers

2:1 Twin loop Wire 30 Sheets or 2 Covers

4:1 Plastic Colour Coil

28 Sheets or 2 Covers

5:1 Spiral Coils

30 Sheets or 2 Covers

3:1 Calendar/Thumb

23 Sheets or 2 Covers

3:1 Twin loop Wire

23 Sheets or 2 Covers

28 Sheets or 2 Covers

SKU #

4410051

4410048

4410050

4410047

4410049

4410052

4410054

4410053

3 position margin gauge 

Square Punch pattern 

2:1 Twin loop Wire

Square Punch pattern 

Round Punch pattern 

Round Punch pattern 

Oval Punch pattern 

Round Punch pattern 

Centre Thumb Cut 

Hole size/Diameter
mm

3 x 8

5.5 x 5.5

4

5

6

3.2

4 x 4

4 x 4
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