

GBC Magnapunch Elite Die Sets

Transform your binding workflow effortlessly with GBC die sets. Designed for quick and easy interchangeability in less than a minute, they streamline your binding process for maximum efficiency.



These Punching die sets are compatible with the GBC Magnapunch **Elite** paper punching machine. Explore our wide range of punch patterns to enhance your projects with precision and style.

SKU #	Punch Die Sets	Max. Sheet Capacity (70gsm)	Punch Pattern	Hole size/Diameter mm	Additional detail
4410051	Plastic Comb Binding	30 Sheets or 2 Covers		3 x 8	3 position margin gauge
4410048	3:1 Twin loop Wire	28 Sheets or 2 Covers		4 x 4	Square Punch pattern
4410050	2:1 Twin loop Wire	30 Sheets or 2 Covers		5.5 x 5.5	Square Punch pattern
4410047	3:1 Twin loop Wire	28 Sheets or 2 Covers	• • •	4	Round Punch pattern
4410049	2:1 Twin loop Wire	30 Sheets or 2 Covers		6	Round Punch pattern
4410052	4:1 Plastic Colour Coil	23 Sheets or 2 Covers	0000	5	Oval Punch pattern
4410054	5:1 Spiral Coils	23 Sheets or 2 Covers	••••	3.2	Round Punch pattern
4410053	3:1 Calendar/Thumb	28 Sheets or 2 Covers		4 x 4	Centre Thumb Cut

Features

- 8 different die set pattens available with deselectable pins
- Robust metal construction
- Adjustable Margin depth
- Pin location and ruler decal which are viewable during set up and operation.
- Up to 360mm paper width

Specifications

- Weight 7.7kg
- Dimensions 85 x 515 x 150mm
- Colour Silver

